STARNA

ZONA "BT"
ANDRIA
BARLETTA
BISCEGLIE
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
MINERVINO MURGE
SPINAZZOLA
TRANI

TOTALE

ZONA "BARI OVEST"
ALTAMURA
GRAVINA IN PUGLIA
POGGIORSINI
SANTERAMO IN COLLE

ZONA "BARI NORD"
BARI NORD
BITONTO
CORATO
GIOVINAZZO
GRUMO APPULA
MODUGNO
MOLFETTA
PALO DEL COLLE
RUVO DI PUGLIA
TERLIZZI
TORITTO

SUPERFICI IDONEE IMMISSIONE

4.185,39

SUPERFICI IDONEE IMMISSIONE
2.818,62

7.190,05
10.008,67

SUPERFICI IDONEE IMMISSIONE

STARNE ASSEGNATE AREE IDONEE

STARNE ASSEGNATE AREE IDONEE
73,17

186,66
259,83

STARNE ASSEGNATE AREE IDONEE

N. DEF.
50

100
50

200

N. DEF.
100

100
200

N. DEF.

30
60

30

60

20
200



ZONA "BARI CENTRO"
ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI
ADELFIA
BARI SUD
BINETTO
BITETTO
BITRITTO
CAPURSO
CASAMASSIMA
CASSANO DELLE MURGE
CELLAMARE
GIOIA DEL COLLE
SAMMICHELE DI BARI
SANNICANDRO
TRIGGIANO
VALENZANO

ZONA "BARI SUD"
ALBEROBELLO
CASTELLANA GROTTE
CONVERSANO
LOCOROTONDO
MOLA DI BARI
MONOPOLI
NOCI
NOICATTARO
POLIGNANO A MARE
PUTIGNANO
RUTIGLIANO
TURI

TOTALE

SUPERFICI IDONEE IMMISSIONE
1.327,17

11.865,99

SUPERFICI IDONEE IMMISSIONE
266,88

204,60

1.333,92

3.663,27
1.625,96

237,77

4.510,21

616,87
12.459,48

38.519,53

comuni dove realizzare strutture mobili di ambientamento

STARNE ASSEGNATE AREE IDONEE
34,45

308,05

STARNE ASSEGNATE AREE IDONEE
6,93

5,31

34,63

95,10

42,21

6,17

117,09

16,01
323,45

999,99

N. DEF.
40

20

100
40

200

N. DEF.

20

30
30

100

20
200

1.000



