STARNA

ZONA "BT"	SUPERFICI IDONEE IMMISSIONE	STARNE ASSEGNATE AREE IDONEE	N. DEF.
ANDRIA	-	-	50
BARLETTA	-	-	
BISCEGLIE	-	-	
CANOSA DI PUGLIA	-	-	
MINERVINO MURGE	4.185,39	108,65	100
SPINAZZOLA	-	-	50
TRANI	-	-	
TOTALE	4.185,39	108,65	200
ZONA "BARI OVEST"	SUPERFICI IDONEE IMMISSIONE	STARNE ASSEGNATE AREE IDONEE	N. DEF.
ALTAMURA	2.818,62	73,17	100
GRAVINA IN PUGLIA	<u>-</u>	, -	
POGGIORSINI	-	<u>-</u>	
SANTERAMO IN COLLE	7.190,05	186,66	100
	10.008,67	259,83	200
ZONA "BARI NORD"	SUPERFICI IDONEE IMMISSIONE	STARNE ASSEGNATE AREE IDONEE	N. DEF.
BARI NORD	-	-	
BITONTO	-	-	30
CORATO	-	-	60
GIOVINAZZO	<u> </u>	-	
GRUMO APPULA	-	-	30
MODUGNO	-	-	
MOLFETTA	-	-	
PALO DEL COLLE	<u>-</u>	-	
RUVO DI PUGLIA	-	-	60
TERLIZZI	-	-	
TORITTO	-	-	20
	-	-	200

ZONA "BARI CENTRO"	SUPERFICI IDONEE IMMISSIONE	STARNE ASSEGNATE AREE IDONEE	N. DEF.
ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI	1.327,17	34,45	40
ADELFIA	-	-	
BARI SUD	-	-	
BINETTO	-	-	
BITETTO	-	-	
BITRITTO	-	-	
CAPURSO	-	-	
CASAMASSIMA	-	-	
CASSANO DELLE MURGE	479,52	12,45	20
CELLAMARE	-	-	
GIOIA DEL COLLE	9.101,77	236,29	100
SAMMICHELE DI BARI	957,53	24,86	40
SANNICANDRO	-	-	
TRIGGIANO	-	-	
VALENZANO	-	-	
	11.865,99	308,05	200
ZONA "BARI SUD"	SUPERFICI IDONEE IMMISSIONE	STARNE ASSEGNATE AREE IDONEE	N. DEF.
ZONA "BARI SUD" ALBEROBELLO	SUPERFICI IDONEE IMMISSIONE 266,88	STARNE ASSEGNATE AREE IDONEE 6,93	N. DEF.
			N. DEF.
ALBEROBELLO	266,88	6,93	N. DEF.
ALBEROBELLO CASTELLANA GROTTE	266,88 204,60	6,93 5,31	
ALBEROBELLO CASTELLANA GROTTE CONVERSANO	266,88 204,60	6,93 5,31	
ALBEROBELLO CASTELLANA GROTTE CONVERSANO LOCOROTONDO	266,88 204,60 1.333,92 -	6,93 5,31 34,63	20
ALBEROBELLO CASTELLANA GROTTE CONVERSANO LOCOROTONDO MOLA DI BARI	266,88 204,60 1.333,92 - 3.663,27	6,93 5,31 34,63 - 95,10	20 30
ALBEROBELLO CASTELLANA GROTTE CONVERSANO LOCOROTONDO MOLA DI BARI MONOPOLI	266,88 204,60 1.333,92 - 3.663,27	6,93 5,31 34,63 - 95,10 42,21	20 30
ALBEROBELLO CASTELLANA GROTTE CONVERSANO LOCOROTONDO MOLA DI BARI MONOPOLI NOCI	266,88 204,60 1.333,92 - 3.663,27 1.625,96	6,93 5,31 34,63 - 95,10 42,21	20 30
ALBEROBELLO CASTELLANA GROTTE CONVERSANO LOCOROTONDO MOLA DI BARI MONOPOLI NOCI NOICATTARO	266,88 204,60 1.333,92 - 3.663,27 1.625,96	6,93 5,31 34,63 - 95,10 42,21	20 30
ALBEROBELLO CASTELLANA GROTTE CONVERSANO LOCOROTONDO MOLA DI BARI MONOPOLI NOCI NOICATTARO POLIGNANO A MARE	266,88 204,60 1.333,92 - 3.663,27 1.625,96 - 237,77	6,93 5,31 34,63 - 95,10 42,21 - 6,17	20 30 30
ALBEROBELLO CASTELLANA GROTTE CONVERSANO LOCOROTONDO MOLA DI BARI MONOPOLI NOCI NOICATTARO POLIGNANO A MARE PUTIGNANO	266,88 204,60 1.333,92 - 3.663,27 1.625,96 - 237,77	6,93 5,31 34,63 - 95,10 42,21 - 6,17	20 30 30
ALBEROBELLO CASTELLANA GROTTE CONVERSANO LOCOROTONDO MOLA DI BARI MONOPOLI NOCI NOICATTARO POLIGNANO A MARE PUTIGNANO RUTIGLIANO	266,88 204,60 1.333,92 - 3.663,27 1.625,96 - 237,77 - 4.510,21	6,93 5,31 34,63 - 95,10 42,21 - 6,17 - 117,09	20 30 30
ALBEROBELLO CASTELLANA GROTTE CONVERSANO LOCOROTONDO MOLA DI BARI MONOPOLI NOCI NOICATTARO POLIGNANO A MARE PUTIGNANO RUTIGLIANO	266,88 204,60 1.333,92 - 3.663,27 1.625,96 - 237,77 - 4.510,21 - 616,87	6,93 5,31 34,63 - 95,10 42,21 - 6,17 - 117,09 - 16,01	20 30 30 100 20